
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 mariacaterina.baroni@vedr
ai.com

Maria Caterina Baroni yes lrX0x9gya2qyow.

2 simone.bianchi@vedrai.co
m

Simone Bianchi yes lrX0x9i7f47abS.

3 gianmarco.carrieri@vedrai.
com

Gianmarco Carrieri yes lrX0x9IDPmwj0Q.

4 cristina.colombo@vedrai.c
om

Cristina Colombo yes lrX0x9wjZC0iDu.

5 enrico.demarco@vedrai.co
m

Enrico De Marco yes lrX0x9BpTxb0CY.

6 massimo.dellerba@vedrai.
com

Massimo Dell'Erba yes lrX0x9zGNvpwb1.

7 alba.garces@vedrai.com Alba Garces yes lrX0x9sNsgXKxV.

8 roberta.gatto@vedrai.com Roberta Gatto yes lrX0x9EjI88F1h.

9 simone.grimaldi@vedrai.co
m

Simone Grimaldi yes lrX0x9nBCRa6rc.

10 beatrice.vallaperta@vedrai.
com

Beatrice Vallaperta yes lrX0x9KWhkVKSN.

11 matteo.airaghi@vedrai.com Matteo Airaghi yes lrX0x9FIRewaYc.
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